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Global Assistance Package 
with Travel Insurance

SILVER
PLUS

$50,000

Upto 7 days

$20,000

$20,000

$400

$25,000

$300

$1,500

$300

$300

$750

$200

$750

$20,000

$20,000

$5,000

$100

$1,000

Upto $5,000

-

-

-

-

-

$100,000

$100,000

Upto 7 days

$35,000

$25/day 
upto 5 days

$25,000

$400

$35,000

$300

$2,000

$500

$500

$300

$1,000

$250

$1,000

$50/day 
upto 4 days

$25,000

$5,000

$150

$600

$20,000

$1,000

Upto $5,000

$100,000

GOLD
PLUS

-

PLATINUM

$250,000

Upto 7 days

$35,000

$50/day 
upto 5 days

$30,000

$500

$5,000

$350

$150

$600

$500

$50/day 
upto 4 days

$30,000

$35,000

$1,000

$500

$350

$1,000

$300

$1,000

$20,000

$2,500

$2,000

Upto $5,000

$100,000

- - - -

Automatic extension

Daily allowance

Medical evacuation

Repatriation of mortal remains

Dental expenses

Personal accident (AD, PTD, PPD)

Personal accident (Cmn carrier) - AD, PTD, PPD

Loss of passport

Trip cancellation/ interruption/ curtailment

Loss of checked-in baggage

Delay of checked-in baggage

Hotel over booking

Return of minor child

Hijack distress allowance

Identity document theft / loss

Trip delay

Missed connection

Mugging cover

Compassionate visit-travel

Adventure sports injury

Cruise cover

Outpatient care

In-patient care for illness & injury

*Pre-existing disease

Personal Liability

Up-gradation to Business Class

Gadget Cover - - -

Deductible

$100

 

$100

2 Days

$100

$50

 

$50

$100

 

6 Hours

 

$100

 

6 hours

 

 

6 Hours

$50

$100

6 Hours

 

 

 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$100

$100

$100,000

Upto 7 days

$5,000

$10,000

$10,000

$200

$10,000

$500

$400

$100

$200

Upto $5,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$100,000

CLASSIC
SILVER

Upto 7 days

$ 5,000

$10,000

$10,000

$200

$10,000

$300

$200

$100

$100

$50,000

Upto $5,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$100,000

TITANIUM

$500,000

Upto 7 days

$35,000

$50/day 
upto 5 days

$30,000

$500

$5,000

$350

$150

$600

$500

$50/day 
upto 4 days

$30,000

$35,000

$1,000

$500

$350

$1,000

$300

$1,000

$20,000

$2,500

$2,000

Upto $5,000

$500

$500

$100,000

Dispatch of essential medicine

Travel alert analyst

Interpreter referral services

Emergency cash delivery

Legal referral services

Visa expired assistance

Lost luggage assistance

Embassy referral services

Police station support

Minor children management

Flower delivery assistance

Passport lost assistance24
/7
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CyberSafe Package

International Data eSIM

O
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Baggage Protection

Travel Abroad With
Peace Of Mind

+91 79695 40703 +91 86570 27342tripsafe@tripjack.com

• The health insurance covers provided under this product are a group insurance issued to the master policy holder and offered by an IRDAI approved 
insurance company. All trademarks and logos belong to the respective owners. You are advised to refer to policy wording of the products available on 
the insurer's website. All travel assistance services from Across Assist shall be provided over the call or digitally. The actual service charges or cost 
for the service availed will be borne by the end-user or customer. Please read the detailed terms and conditions of all partners for further details.

• *Pre-existing conditions (illnesses or injuries you had before the trip) are only covered in case of Life-Threatening Situation (LTS).

Dated: September, 2025�

Scan the QR code
to chat with us

Contact Us

Global Assistance Package 
with Travel Insurance


